Title First Name Last Name Job Title Senate District |Phone E-mail Address
Senator |Robert McColley Majority Whip 1 614-466-8150 McColley@ohiosenate.gov
Erin Froelich Senior Legislative Aide 1 Erin.Froelich@ohiosenate.gov
McKenzie Uxley Legislative Aide 1 Mckenzie.Uxley@ohiosenate.gov
Senator Theresa Gavarone Senator 2 614-466-8060 Gavarone@OhioSenate.gov
Andrew Uxley Senior Legislative Aide 2 Andrew.Uxley@ohiosenate.gov
Theresea Varasso Legislative Aide 2 Theresea.Varrasso@ohiosenate.gov
Senator [Michele Reynolds Senator 3 614-466-8064 reynolds@ohiosenate.gov
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Senator George Lang Senator 4 614-466-8072 Lang@ohiosenate.gov
Noah Johnson Senior Legislative Aide 4 Noah.Johnson@ohiosenate.gov
Ruby Marcum Legislative Aide 4 Ruby.Marcum@ohiosenate.gov
Senator [Stephen Huffman Senator 5 614-466-6247 shuffman@ohiosenate.gov
Isaac Northrop Senior Legislative Aide 5 Isaac.Northrop@ohiosenate.gov
Will Ashburn Legislative Aide 5 Will. Ashburn@ohiosenate.gov
Senator |Niraj Antani Senator 6 614-466-4538 Antani@ohiosenate.gov
Nicole Laking Senior Legislative Aide 6 Nicole.Laking@ohiosenate.gov
Abby Wright Legislative Aide 6 Abby.Wright@ohiosenate.gov
Senator [Steve Wilson Senator 7 614-466-9737 Wilson@OhioSenate.gov
John Wells Senior Legislative Aide 7 John.Wells@ohiosenate.gov
lan Kieffer Legislative Aide 7 lan.Kieffer@ohiosenate.gov
Senator |Louis Blessing Il Senator 8 614-466-8068 blessing@ohiosenate.gov
Maria Rimmel Senior Legislative Aide 8 Maria.Rimmel@ohiosenate.gov
Emily Balzer Legislative Aide 8 Emily.Balzer@ohiosenate.gov
Senator Catherine Ingram Senator 9 614-466-5980 ingram@ohiosenate.gov
9
9
Senator |Robert Hackett Senator 10 614-466-3780 hackett@ohiosenate.gov
Aaron Mabe Senior Legislative Aide 10 Aaron.Mabe@ohiosenate.gov
Benjamin Allison Legislative Aide 10 Benjamin.Allison@ohiosenate.gov
Senator Paula Hicks-Hudson |Senator 11 614-466-5204 hicks-hudson@ohiosenate.gov
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Senator |Matt Huffman President 12 614-466-7584 huffman@ohiosenate.gov
Adam Pohlabel Senior Legislative Aide 12 Adam.Pohlabel@ohiosenate.gov
Richard Gonzales Legislative Aide 12 Richard.Gonzales@ohiosenate.gov
Senator Nathan Manning Senator 13 614-644-7613 manning@ohiosenate.gov
Kate Millen Senior Legislative Aide 13 Kate.Millen@ohiosenate.gov
Heather Plahuta Legislative Aide 13 Heather.Plahuta@ohiosenat.gov
Senator |[Terry Johnson Senator 14 614-466-8082 |johnson@ohiosenate.gov
Tara Marasco Senior Legislative Aide 14 Tara.Marasco@ohiosenate.gov
Zach DeCamp Legislative Aide 14 Zach.Decamp@ohiosenat.gov
Senator |Hearcel Craig Assistant Minority Whip 15 614-466-5131 craig@ohiosenate.gov
Margaret Simmons Senior Legislative Aide 15 Margaret.Simmons@ohiosenate.gov
Allen Bruce Legislative Aide 15 Allen.Bruce@ohiosenate.gov
Senator |Stephanie Kunze Senator 16 614-466-5981 kunze@ohiosenate.gov
Henry Thomas Senior Legislative Aide 16 henry.thomas@ohiosenate.gov
Nick Johnson Legislative Aide 16 Nick.Johnson@ohiosenate.gov
Senator |Shane Wilkin Senator 17 614-466-8156 wilkin@ohiosenate.gov
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Senator |Jerry Cirino Senator 18 614-644-7718 Cirino@OhioSenate.gov
Jacob Dowling Senior Legislative Aide 18 Jacob.Dowling@ohiosenate.gov
Brendon Embry Legislative Aide 18 Brendon.Embry@ohiosenate.gov
Senator |Andrew Brenner Senator 19 614-466-8086 brenner@ohiosenate.gov
Allison Lawlor Senior Legislative Aide 19 Allison.Lawlor@ohiosenate.gov
Charles Peery Legislative Aide 19 Charles.Peery@ohiosenate.gov
Senator [Tim Schaffer Senator 20 614-466-8076 Schaffer@OhioSenate.gov
Colin Phillips Senior Legislative Aide 20 Colin.Phillips@ohiosenate.gov
Travis Brock Legislative Aide 20 Travis.Brock@ohiosenate.gov
Senator |Kent Smith Senator 21 614-466-4857 smith@ohiosenate.gov
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Senator Mark Romanchuk Senator 22 614-466-7505 romanchuk@ohiosenate.gov
Adam Landefeld Senior Legislative Aide 22 Adam.Landefeld@ohiosenate.gov
Evan McCory Legislative Aide 22 Evan.Mccory@ohiosenate.gov
Senator Nickie Antonio Assistant Minority Leader 23 614-466-5123 antonio@ohiosenate.gov
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Taylor Phillips Senior Legislative Aide 23 Taylor.Phillips@ohiosenate.gov
Nicole Schneider Legislative Aide 23 Nicole.Schneider@ohiosenate.gov
Senator |Matt Dolan Senator 24 614-466-8056 dolan@ohiosenate.gov
Sarah Totedo Senior Legislative Aide 24 Sarah.Totedo@ohiosenate.gov
Caryl Philips Legislative Aide 24 Caryl.Philips@ohiosenate.gov
Senator |Bill DeMora Senator 25 614-466-4583 demora@ohiosenate.gov
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Senator |William Reineke Senator 26 614-466-8049 reineke@ohiosenate.gov
Joseph Cicchillo Senior Legislative Aide 26 Joseph.Cicchillo@ohiosenate.gov
Adam Gillmor Legislative Aide 26 Adam.Gillmor@ohiosenate.gov
Senator |Kristina Roegner Senator 27 614-466-4823 roegner@ohiosenate.gov
Joe Baker Senior Legislative Aide 27 Joe.Baker@ohiosenate.gov
Ryan Culross Legislative Aide 27 Ryan.Culross@ohiosenate.gov
Senator |Vernon Sykes Senator 28 614-466-7041 sykes@ohiosenate.gov
Traevon Leak Senior Legislative Aide 28 Traevon.Leak@ohiosenate.gov
Cole Calloway Legislative Aide 28 Cole.Calloway@ohiosenate.gov
Senator |Kirk Schuring Majority Floor Leader 29 614-466-0626 schuring@ohiosenate.gov
Andrea Bush Senior Legislative Aide 29 Andrea.Bush@ohiosenate.gov
Caleb White Legislative Aide 29 Caleb.White@ohiosenate.gov
Senator |Frank Hoagland Senator 30 614-466-6508 hoagland@ohiosenate.gov
Giovanna Loccisano Senior Legislative Aide 30 Giovanna.Loccisano@ohiosenate.gov
Ross Faetanini Legislative Aide 30 Ross.Faetanini@ohiosenate.gov
Senator (Al Landis Senator 31 614-466-5838 landis@ohiosenate.gov
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Senator [Sandra O'Brien Senator 32 614-466-7182 obrien@ohiosenate.gov
Michael Bender Senior Legislative Aide 32 Michael.Bender@ohiosenate.gov
Katie Clawson Legislative Aide 32 Katie.Clawson@ohiosenate.gov
Senator Michael Rulli Senator 33 614-466-8285 rulli@ohiosenate.gov
Michael Peppel Senior Legislative Aide 33 Michael.Peppel@ohiosenate.gov
Gabe Gary Legislative Aide 33 Gabe.Gary@ohiosenate.gov
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